ISSUE DATE SEP-08
DATA SHEET NO USA-MC(DA)2
PAGE 1 OF 2
95° 95°
10.845”
5.370”
6.970”

3.000”
1.500”
order information bezel
handle
hub
insert top choice part number
Base (all black) Black Black Black √ CH1700-000000
Base  with Trim Black Black Black √ CH1700-000010
Base  with Trim and Cut off switch (O/B) Black Black Black CH1700-002010
Base with Trim & Tilt Black Black Black √ CH1700-010010
Base  with Trim and Tilt and Cut off switch (I/O) Black Black Black CH1700-011010
Base (chrome and black) Black Chrome Chrome √ CH1700-200000
Base with Trim Black Chrome Chrome √ CH1700-200010
Base  with Trim and Cut off switch (O/B) Black Chrome Chrome CH1700-202010
Base with Trim and Tilt Black Chrome Chrome √ CH1700-210010
Base  with Trim and Tilt and  Cut off switch (I/O) Black Chrome Chrome CH1700-211010
ISSUE DATE SEP-08
DATA SHEET NO USA-MC(DA)2